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MORF® ENHANCED-VIZ
B950

Wy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Microfibre

Hand wash/non-iron

Breathable fabric

Seam free for comfort
Multi-purpose use

Reflective stripes

Beechfield makes no warranties,
either express or implied, that the
product prevents infection or the
transmission of viruses or diseases

R

6117801000
192

24

12

15.8

54 x 46 x 26

34
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AVAILABLE COLOURS

v

oy, *
Fluorescent Black Fluorescent
Yellow Pink
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